
2022 Poteet Aggies Football Schedule

Poteet Aggies Varsity

Date Day Opponent Time Location

Aug. 11 Thursday Edna** 6:30 Poteet
Aug. 18 Thursday Gonzales** 7:00 Gonzales
Aug. 26 Friday Bandera 7:00 Bandera
Sept. 2 Friday Goliad 7:00 Poteet
Sept. 9 Friday Uvalde 7:00 Poteet

Sept. 16 Friday Pearsall 7:00 Pearsall
Sept. 23 Friday Pleasanton 7:00 Poteet
Sept. 30 Open Open Open Open
Oct. 7 Friday Lytle* 7:00 Lytle

Oct. 14 Friday Cotulla*(HC) 7:00 Poteet
Oct. 21 Friday Jourdanton* 7:00 Jourdanton
Oct. 28 Friday Crystal City*(PN) 7:00 Poteet
Nov. 4 Friday Hondo* 7:00 Hondo

District* Scrimmage**

Junior Varsity
Date Day Opponent Time Location

Aug. 11 Thursday Edna** 5:30 Poteet
Aug. 18 Thursday Gonzales** 6:00 Gonzales
Aug. 25 Thursday Bandera 5:30 Poteet
Sept. 1 Thursday Goliad 5:30 Goliad
Sept. 8 Thursday Uvalde 6:30 Uvalde

Sept. 15 Thursday Pearsall 6:30 Poteet
Sept. 22 Thursday Pleasanton 6:30 Pleasanton
Sept. 29 Thursday Open Open Open
Oct. 6 Thursday Lytle* 6:30 Poteet

Oct. 13 Thursday Cotulla* 6:30 Cotulla
Oct. 20 Thursday Jourdanton* 6:30 Poteet
Oct. 27 Thursday Crystal City* 6:30 Crystal City
Nov. 3 Thursday Hondo* 6:30 Poteet

Jr. High
Date Day Opponent Time Location

Sept. 8 Thursday Open Open Open
Sept. 15 Thursday Pearsall 4:30/5:30 Poteet
Sept. 22 Thursday Open Open Open
Sept. 29 Thursday Jourdanton 4:30/5:30 Jourdanton
Oct. 6 Thursday Lytle* 4:30/5:30 Poteet

Oct. 13 Thursday Cotulla* 4:30/5:30 Cotulla
Oct. 20 Thursday Jourdanton* 4:30/5:30 Poteet
Oct. 27 Thursday Crystal City* 4:30/5:30 Crystal City
Nov. 3 Thursday Hondo* 4:30/5:30 Poteet
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